COOLEDGE LUMINOUS CEILINGS
FABRICOLOR: SPECIFICATIONS
PSD-0038 R03 10082021 (LTR) 1/7
PROJECT REFERENCE TYPE
SPECIFIED BY QUANTITY
DATE NOTE Luminous Ceilings
DESCRIPTION
CERTIFICATION

™
NOISE REDUCTION
HOW TO ORDER
POWER AND CONTROL MOUNTING
FABRIColor offers two choices for locating
the power and control components:
•	 Integrated: the mounting plate containing
the power supply and control module may
be secured to the top of the luminaire. AC
electrical connections are made directly
to the power supplies at the luminaire.
•	 Remote Mounted: the mounting plate
can be located remotely in a location that
may be more suitable for AC electrical
connection or for maintenance access.
(see www.cooledgelighting.com or
contact Cooledge for remote distance
wiring requirements)
Suspended versions of Cooledge FABRIColor luminaires, available in all four shapes, are unique in combining high quality, immersive
illumination and dynamic color with sound absorption characteristics. In open concept areas FABRIColor can reduce or eliminate the
need for additional sound absorbing materials such as baffles or clouds – especially useful where stone or tile floors are used.
NRC Value Sound Absorption Class Order Code Reference
0.75 Class C "C"
Power Supply with
Cooledge Control Module
Actual power & control
configuration is determined
by the luminaire model. Power & Control Mounting Plate
(shipped in a separate package)
Mounting Plate Dimensions: 16.5" x 9.4"/ 420mm x 239mm
PRODUCT
FCS = FABRIColor
– Suspended
1 2 SIZE/SHAPE
RXS = Rectangle Xtra Small
RS = Rectangle Small
RM = Rectangle Medium
RL = Rectangle Large
RXL = Rectangle Xtra Large
CS = Circle Small
CL = Circle Large
CCL = Curved Corner Large
BNM = Bullnose Medium
FINISH COLOR
Blank = Rectangle (Trim
ordered separately for
Rectangles)
W = White
B = Black
4 CERTIFICATION
U = cUL
C = CE
5CONTROL PROTOCOL
DMX = DMX Input
3
PRODUCT
FCM = FABRIColor
– Mount
1 2 SIZE/SHAPE
RXS = Rectangle Xtra Small
RS = Rectangle Small
RM = Rectangle Medium
RL = Rectangle Large
RXL = Rectangle Xtra Large
4 CERTIFICATION
U = cUL
C = CE
CONTROL PROTOCOL
DMX = DMX Input
3
_______ - _______ - _______ - _______ - _______FCS DMX
       1                 2                3                4                5
_______ - _______ - _______ - _______FCM DMX
       1                 2                3                4
SUSPENDED
SURFACE MOUNT
GRID (T-BAR)	 FCG-RXS-DMX-W-U
FABRIColor Grid is only available in Xstra Small for Imperial T-Bar ceilings.
NOTE: Trim ordered separately
PSD-0038 R03 10082021 (LTR) 7/7
COOLEDGE LUMINOUS CEILINGS
FABRICOLOR: SPECIFICATIONS
™
TRIM KITS – RECTANGLES ONLY (OPTIONAL)
Size
FABRIColor